10.

11.

12.

13.

14.

15.

16.

17.

18.

Position

General Manager

General Manager

Director Of Operations
Director Of Finance And
Administrative Services

Field Superintendent
Information Systems Manager
Sr. Finance And Administrative
Analyst

Accountant lll

Accountant Ill

Transmission & Distribution
Supervisor

Production Supervisor
Engineering - Temporary
Production Maintenance I
Water Utility Person IlI
Production Maintenance I
Water Utility Person Il

Water Utility Person llI

Water Utility Person llI

Other Positions Held Special District

Beaumont-Cherry Valley Water
District

Beaumont-Cherry Valley Water
District

Beaumont-Cherry Valley Water
District

Beaumont-Cherry Valley Water
District

Beaumont-Cherry Valley Water
District

Beaumont-Cherry Valley Water
District

Beaumont-Cherry Valley Water
District

Beaumont-Cherry Valley Water
District

Beaumont-Cherry Valley Water
District

Beaumont-Cherry Valley Water
District

Beaumont-Cherry Valley Water
District

Beaumont-Cherry Valley Water
District

Beaumont-Cherry Valley Water
District

Beaumont-Cherry Valley Water
District

Beaumont-Cherry Valley Water
District

Beaumont-Cherry Valley Water
District

Beaumont-Cherry Valley Water
District

Beaumont-Cherry Valley Water
District

Department

Administration
Administration
Transmission & Distribution
Administration
Transmission & Distribution
Administration
Administration
Administration
Administration
Transmission & Distribution
Production

Engineering

Production

Transmission & Distribution
Production

Customer Service & Meter
Reading

Transmission & Distribution

Customer Service & Meter
Reading

Total Wages

$372,493

$166,101

$134,429

$133,189

$116,410

$111,709

$89,889

$88,124

$88,118

$80,271

$74,702

$68,412

$60,589

$60,421

$59,608

$55,251

$53,278

$52,685



19.

20.

21.

22.

23.

24.

25.

26.

27.

28.

29.

30.

31.

32.

33.

34.

35.

36.

Water Utility Person llI

Water Utility Person Il

Water Utility Person I

Production Maintenance I
Customer Service -Temporary
Customer Service Representative |
Customer Service Representative |
Customer Service Representative |
Accountant Il - Temporary
Customer Service Representative Il
Water Utility Person Il

Water Utility Person Il

Water Utility Person |

Civil Engineering Assistant

Water Utility Person |

Engineering Office Assistant -
Temporary

Engineering Intern

Water Utility Person |

Beaumont-Cherry Valley Water
District

Beaumont-Cherry Valley Water
District

Beaumont-Cherry Valley Water
District

Beaumont-Cherry Valley Water
District

Beaumont-Cherry Valley Water
District

Beaumont-Cherry Valley Water
District

Beaumont-Cherry Valley Water
District

Beaumont-Cherry Valley Water
District

Beaumont-Cherry Valley Water
District

Beaumont-Cherry Valley Water
District

Beaumont-Cherry Valley Water
District

Beaumont-Cherry Valley Water
District

Beaumont-Cherry Valley Water
District

Beaumont-Cherry Valley Water
District

Beaumont-Cherry Valley Water
District

Beaumont-Cherry Valley Water
District

Beaumont-Cherry Valley Water
District

Beaumont-Cherry Valley Water
District

Transmission & Distribution
Customer Service & Meter
Reading

Transmission & Distribution
Production

Customer Service
Customer Service
Customer Service
Customer Service
Administration

Customer Service
Transmission & Distribution
Transmission & Distribution
Transmission & Distribution
Engineering

Transmission & Distribution
Engineering

Engineering

Transmission & Distribution

$52,076

$46,629

$46,367

$44,421

$40,077

$39,624

$39,415

$30,852

$28,392

$27,744

$27,611

$24,540

$24,245

$23,314

$21,642

$19,536

$17,454

$9,737



37.

38.

39.

40.

41.

42.

43.

44,

45.

Water Utility Person |
Director

Temporary Office Assistant
Director

Engineering Consultant -
Temporary

Director

Director

Director

Director

Beaumont-Cherry Valley Water
District

Beaumont-Cherry Valley Water
District

Beaumont-Cherry Valley Water
District

Beaumont-Cherry Valley Water
District

Beaumont-Cherry Valley Water
District

Beaumont-Cherry Valley Water
District

Beaumont-Cherry Valley Water
District

Beaumont-Cherry Valley Water
District

Beaumont-Cherry Valley Water
District

Transmission & Distribution

Board Of Directors

Administration

Board Of Directors

Engineering

Board Of Directors

Board Of Directors

Board Of Directors

Board Of Directors

$8,157

$7,800

$6,690

$5,200

$4,576

$4,200

$3,600

$3,000

$600



