	Position	Other Positions Held	Special District	Department	Total Wages
1.	General Manager		Beaumont-Cherry Valley Water District	Administration	\$372,493
2.	General Manager		Beaumont-Cherry Valley Water District	Administration	\$166,101
3.	Director Of Operations		Beaumont-Cherry Valley Water District	Transmission & Distribution	\$134,429
4.	Director Of Finance And Administrative Services		Beaumont-Cherry Valley Water District	Administration	\$133,189
5.	Field Superintendent		Beaumont-Cherry Valley Water District	Transmission & Distribution	\$116,410
6.	Information Systems Manager		Beaumont-Cherry Valley Water District	Administration	\$111,709
7.	Sr. Finance And Administrative Analyst		Beaumont-Cherry Valley Water District	Administration	\$89,889
8.	Accountant III		Beaumont-Cherry Valley Water District	Administration	\$88,124
9.	Accountant III		Beaumont-Cherry Valley Water District	Administration	\$88,118
10.	Transmission & Distribution Supervisor		Beaumont-Cherry Valley Water District	Transmission & Distribution	\$80,271
11.	Production Supervisor		Beaumont-Cherry Valley Water District	Production	\$74,702
12.	Engineering - Temporary		Beaumont-Cherry Valley Water District	Engineering	\$68,412
13.	Production Maintenance II		Beaumont-Cherry Valley Water District	Production	\$60,589
14.	Water Utility Person III		Beaumont-Cherry Valley Water District	Transmission & Distribution	\$60,421
15.	Production Maintenance II		Beaumont-Cherry Valley Water District	Production	\$59,608
16.	Water Utility Person II		Beaumont-Cherry Valley Water District	Customer Service & Meter Reading	\$55,251
17.	Water Utility Person III		Beaumont-Cherry Valley Water District	Transmission & Distribution	\$53,278
18.	Water Utility Person III		Beaumont-Cherry Valley Water District	Customer Service & Meter Reading	\$52,685

19.	Water Utility Person III	Beaumont-Cherry Valley Water District	Transmission & Distribution	\$52,076
20.	Water Utility Person II	Beaumont-Cherry Valley Water District	Customer Service & Meter Reading	\$46,629
21.	Water Utility Person II	Beaumont-Cherry Valley Water District	Transmission & Distribution	\$46,367
22.	Production Maintenance II	Beaumont-Cherry Valley Water District	Production	\$44,421
23.	Customer Service -Temporary	Beaumont-Cherry Valley Water District	Customer Service	\$40,077
24.	Customer Service Representative I	Beaumont-Cherry Valley Water District	Customer Service	\$39,624
25.	Customer Service Representative I	Beaumont-Cherry Valley Water District	Customer Service	\$39,415
26.	Customer Service Representative I	Beaumont-Cherry Valley Water District	Customer Service	\$30,852
27.	Accountant III - Temporary	Beaumont-Cherry Valley Water District	Administration	\$28,392
28.	Customer Service Representative III	Beaumont-Cherry Valley Water District	Customer Service	\$27,744
29.	Water Utility Person II	Beaumont-Cherry Valley Water District	Transmission & Distribution	\$27,611
30.	Water Utility Person II	Beaumont-Cherry Valley Water District	Transmission & Distribution	\$24,540
31.	Water Utility Person I	Beaumont-Cherry Valley Water District	Transmission & Distribution	\$24,245
32.	Civil Engineering Assistant	Beaumont-Cherry Valley Water District	Engineering	\$23,314
33.	Water Utility Person I	Beaumont-Cherry Valley Water District	Transmission & Distribution	\$21,642
34.	Engineering Office Assistant - Temporary	Beaumont-Cherry Valley Water District	Engineering	\$19,536
35.	Engineering Intern	Beaumont-Cherry Valley Water District	Engineering	\$17,454
36.	Water Utility Person I	Beaumont-Cherry Valley Water District	Transmission & Distribution	\$9,737

37.	Water Utility Person I	Beaumont-Cherry Valley Water District	Transmission & Distribution	\$8,157
38.	Director	Beaumont-Cherry Valley Water District	Board Of Directors	\$7,800
39.	Temporary Office Assistant	Beaumont-Cherry Valley Water District	Administration	\$6,690
40.	Director	Beaumont-Cherry Valley Water District	Board Of Directors	\$5,200
41.	Engineering Consultant - Temporary	Beaumont-Cherry Valley Water District	Engineering	\$4,576
42.	Director	Beaumont-Cherry Valley Water District	Board Of Directors	\$4,200
43.	Director	Beaumont-Cherry Valley Water District	Board Of Directors	\$3,600
44.	Director	Beaumont-Cherry Valley Water District	Board Of Directors	\$3,000
45.	Director	Beaumont-Cherry Valley Water District	Board Of Directors	\$600